1	218727-2	: n : 03/09/2022 : WME / kmc
2		
3	HOUSE WAYS	S AND MEANS EDUCATION COMMITTEE AMENDMENT TO HB429
4		
5		
6		
7		
8		On page 2, line 26, delete "or below"
9		On page 3, line 9, delete "below" and insert in lieu
10	thereof:	
11		at
12		
13		On page 4, line 3, delete "The funding for this" and
14	insert in	lieu thereof:
15		The K-3 auxiliary teacher program